
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kael Marquis Pike Valley High School 198.0 320.0 10

2 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 198.0 305.0 8

3 Solomon Drinkard Valley Falls High School 194.0 285.0 6

4 Angel Rivera Hillsboro Trojans 197.0 275.0 4

5 Payton  LeDuc Washington County High School 197.0 265.0 2

6 Lessigh Braxton Lyons High School 196.0 260.0 1

7 Lane Rogers Hillsboro Trojans 189.1 255.0 0

8 Jaren Aurand Pike Valley High School 198.0 245.0 0

9 Cristian Nouanlasy Sacred Heart - Salina 190.5 240.0 0

10 Zander Haslett Hillsboro Trojans 186.0 235.0 0

11 Andrew Schultz Cunningham High School 189.0 145.0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 198.0 445.0 10

2 Cristian Nouanlasy Sacred Heart - Salina 190.5 405.0 8

3 Zander Haslett Hillsboro Trojans 186.0 385.0 6

4 Payton  LeDuc Washington County High School 197.0 385.0 4

5 Lessigh Braxton Lyons High School 196.0 365.0 2

6 Solomon Drinkard Valley Falls High School 194.0 335.0 1

7 Angel Rivera Hillsboro Trojans 197.0 315.0 0

8 Lane Rogers Hillsboro Trojans 189.1 300.0 0

9 Andrew Schultz Cunningham High School 189.0 225.0 0

10 Jaren Aurand Pike Valley High School 198.0 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Kael Marquis Pike Valley High School 198.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 198.0 290.0 10

2 Payton  LeDuc Washington County High School 197.0 285.0 8

3 Lane Rogers Hillsboro Trojans 189.1 245.0 6

4 Solomon Drinkard Valley Falls High School 194.0 245.0 4

5 Zander Haslett Hillsboro Trojans 186.0 225.0 2

6 Jaren Aurand Pike Valley High School 198.0 215.0 1

7 Cristian Nouanlasy Sacred Heart - Salina 190.5 205.0 0

8 Lessigh Braxton Lyons High School 196.0 195.0 0

9 Angel Rivera Hillsboro Trojans 197.0 175.0 0

10 Andrew Schultz Cunningham High School 189.0 165.0 0

11 Kael Marquis Pike Valley High School 198.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 198.0 1040.0 10

2 Payton  LeDuc Washington County High School 197.0 935.0 8

3 Solomon Drinkard Valley Falls High School 194.0 865.0 6

4 Cristian Nouanlasy Sacred Heart - Salina 190.5 850.0 4

5 Zander Haslett Hillsboro Trojans 186.0 845.0 2

6 Lessigh Braxton Lyons High School 196.0 820.0 1

7 Lane Rogers Hillsboro Trojans 189.1 800.0 0

8 Angel Rivera Hillsboro Trojans 197.0 765.0 0

9 Jaren Aurand Pike Valley High School 198.0 685.0 0

10 Andrew Schultz Cunningham High School 189.0 535.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Kael Marquis Pike Valley High School 198.0 320.0 0


